
Sail # Boat Name Skipper Name Crew Name Club CL 1 2 3 4 5 TTL PLC 1 2 3 4 5 TTL PLC 1 2 3 4 5 TTL PLC TTL FIN
363 No Travel Required Argyle Campbell Tucker Campbell NHYC A 1 1 2 2 4 10 1 0 0 10
444 Fortuneatelee Walter Johnson BYC A 2 7 1 1 1 12 2 0 0 12
108 Only Child Len Bose Jennifer BCYC A 3 4 5 5 2 19 3 0 0 19

80 Jubilee Bob Yates Patrick Kincaid NHYC A 5 2 3 4 6 20 0 0 20
419 Aquavit David Camerini Susi Cunningham UCISA A 7 3 4 3 3 20 0 0 20
308 Blue Skies Gary Thorne Karen Thorne BYC A 4 5 6 7 5 27 0 0 27

19 Hula Girl Chris Hill Nina Manning UCISA A 6 6 7 6 7 32 0 0 32

151 Zephyr Chris Allen Jon Allen NHYC B 2 1 1 1 2 7 1 0 0 7
2 Dragon Lady Ed Kimball ABYC B 1 2 2 3 1 9 2 0 0 9
8 Bay Bird Alex Steele BYC B 5 3 3 2 5 18 3 0 0 18

401 Lightning Michael Volk Ellen Volk NHYC B 3 4 5 4 4 20 0 0 20
1 1st in Class Roxanne Chan Don Logan NHYC B 4 5 4 5 3 21 0 0 21

76 Breezin Eric Jones Heiko Jones NHYC B 6 6 6 6 6 30 0 0 30

9 Second Wind Randall Hause Randy Hause NHYC C 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 5
93 MILI'APA Ross Watanabe Hollie Sutherland UCISA C 2 6 3 5 3 19 2 0 0 19

359 Wood In It Be Nice Kathryn S Reed Ted Reed ABYC C 4 3 8 4 5 24 3 0 0 24
23 Summerwind Patrick, Jr. Pat, Sr. SSC C 10 4 2 3 6 25 0 0 25
34 Idros Helen Duncan Warren NHYC C 6 5 7 6 7 31 0 0 31
64 Undecided Bob McDonald NHYC C 5 2 4 10 11 32 0 0 32

201 SPIRIT Debra Haynes Peter Haynes BCYC C 7 11 5 8 2 33 0 0 33
74 Whatever Thomas Fischbacher Matthew Hirliman NBSSB C 8 8 10 2 8 36

243 Chloe Matt Campbell BYC C 3 7 6 11 10 37 0 0 37
396 A-TACK DRAGON PJ KOHL CHRIS KILLIAN BCYC C 9 10 9 7 9 44 0 0 44
117 SPIRITUS PER TREBLER ROGER GRABLE BTC C 11 9 11 9 4 44 0 0 44

18 Sail N' Win Win Fuller Carlita Fuller NHYC C 12 12 12 12 12 60 0 0 60
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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